Individual Best Times (Masters)

Michelle Ware - (852970) - Woking SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

1:23.75
1:24.27
1:24.75

1:26.50

Swim Order

412
405
398
374

Time FINA Pts

1:26.50
1:24.75
1:23.75

1:24.27

Copyright 2024

374

398

412

Round

Round

Swim
Date

29/06/19
30/06/18
25/06/22

24/06/23

Swim
Date

24/06/23
25/06/22
29/06/19
30/06/18

Meet

Surrey County Masters Championships
Surrey County Masters Championships
County Masters

Surrey County Masters Championships 2023

Meet

Surrey County Masters Championships 2023
County Masters
Surrey County Masters Championships

Surrey County Masters Championships

Venue

Surrey
Surrey
Guildford

Surrey

Venue

Surrey
Guildford
Surrey

Surrey

Page1/1

Licence Level

MAS860 0
MAS779 0
MAS965 0
MAS1052 0

Licence Level

MAS1052 0
MAS965 0
MAS860 0
MAS779 0
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