Individual Best Times (Masters)

Michelle Ware - (852970) - Woking SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
1:23.75	412	F	29/06/19	Surrey County Masters Championships	Surrey	MAS860	0
1:24.27	405	F	30/06/18	Surrey County Masters Championships	Surrey	MAS779	0
1:24.75	398	F	25/06/22	County Masters	Guildford	MAS965	0
1:26.50	374	F	24/06/23	Surrey County Masters Championships 2023	Surrey	MAS1052	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
1:26.50	374	F	24/06/23	Surrey County Masters Championships 2023	Surrey	MAS1052	0
1:24.75	398	F	25/06/22	County Masters	Guildford	MAS965	0
1:23.75	412	F	29/06/19	Surrey County Masters Championships	Surrey	MAS860	0
1:24.27	405	F	30/06/18	Surrey County Masters Championships	Surrey	MAS779	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS